Product Name:
Item Number: KWJCM-B4B15M
Style: Waffletechnology
Pouch Label:
Pouch Dimension: 3.33" x 7.5"
Solution: Miracle Magic (IPA Free)
Volume: 3 mL (+/-.25mL)
Card Material:
Dimensions (Inches):
Dimensions(mm):
Thickness: .012" (+.002"/-.001")
Thickness(mm): .3 mm (+.050/-.025mm)
Corner Radius:
Special Features:
Packaging: Inner Pack Master Casing
Quantity: 15 cards per box 80 boxes per case
Labeling: JCM DBV
Package type: Chipboard box Corrugated (200 lb test)
Dimensions (H x W x
D):
4" x 8.25"x1.5"
16"x16"x16"
Dimensions (mm): 101,6 x 209,55 x 38,0
Weight: 0.3 lbs/ .14 kg
Cards per unit: 15 1200
UPC Code: 644218120602
Palletizing
Quantity: 18 Master Cartons
Dimensions 54" x 40" x 48"
Dimensions (mm): 1371,6 x 1016,0 x 1219,2
Weight: 486 lbs
Cubic Ft: 60 cf
Cards per unit: 21,600 / Pallet
Copyright owned by
manufacturer
Patent Pending
JCM DBV Bill Validator Waffletechnology Cleaning Card
Cleaning waffles, tension release slots and embossed leading edge
to aid traction and to polish and restore rollers or belts.
65.3 x 155.6 mm (+/- 1mm)
407mm x407mm x 407mm
2.57" x 6.125" (+/- .03)
JCM Global
White fabric laminated to white plastic core
27 lbs/12.25 kg
Product Specification
JCM DBV Bill Validator Waffletechnology Cleaning Card
0
Pouch Front
seal area is white
Pouch Back
Drawing Card
Copyright owned by
manufacturer
Patent Pending
Product Specification
JCM DBV Bill Validator Waffletechnology Cleaning Card